
Contact Information for Vendors Selling Foods and Beverages Listed on the 

Connecticut State Department of Education's List of Acceptable Foods and Beverages

Company Contact Name Title Address Town State Zip Phone Fax E-mail Website

Thurston Foods, Inc. Tim Thurston

30 Thurston Drive, 

PO Box 744 Wallingford CT 06492

203-949-6283 ext. 

137                      800-

982-2227 203-284-0712 timt@thurstonfoods.com www.thurstonfoods.com/

Tomassetti Distributors Mike Smith Sales Manager 266 Reservoir Ave Meriden CT 06451 800-286-7627 203-634-0699 canada.dry.bottling@snet.net Not available

Tree of Life Kevin Haegele Buyer 2501 71st Street North Bergen NJ 07047 323-604-5618 323-890-3865 haegelek@treeoflife.com www.treeoflife.com

Tribe Mediterranean Foods Michele Sullivan

Regional Sales 

Manager

110 Prince Henry 

Dr. Taunton MA 02780 860-883-690 860-721-0007 m.sullivan@tribehummus.com www.tribehummus.com

Tropical Fruits and Nuts Mimi Hall Customer Service 6580 Huntley Rd Columbus OH 43229

800-538-3941                                        

614-431-7233 614-431-1799 mhall@tropicalohio.com www.tropicalfoods.com

Tropical Fruits and Nuts Rich Scordato Sales Representative 34 Littlefield Road Milford MA 01757 508-714-9089 508-478-5428 rvscordato@verizon.net www.tropicalfoods.com/ 

Tropical Paradise, Inc. Nancy DiGiovanni President

213 Burlington 

Road, Suite 123 Bedford MA 01730 800-510-8890 781-357-1209 nancyd@cool-tropics.com www.cool-tropics.com

Tropicana Chilled Direct Store 

Delivery (CDSD) Product Sales

Nancy 

Capomaccio-Ruth Key Account Manager 7 Werner Ave. Delmar NY 12054 518 858-1095 518 861-8234 Nancy.Capomaccio@tropicana.com www.tropicana.com/

TSJ Enterprises LLC, dba Polar 

ParadICE Sam Urso Owner

2046 Holly Berry 

Lane

Commerce 

Township MI 48390 248-245-3686 NA sdurso74@yahoo.com www.polarparadice.org

Turner Sales (Broker for 

Sweetland Foods, DBA Cross 

Country)  John Machnik VP sales

suite #9 , PO box 

355  Lincoln RI 02865 401-475 2705 401-475-2710 johnmachnik@turnersales.biz Not available

Tyson  Food Service Pam Slagle

Regional Manager 

School Food Service P.O. Box 2020 Springdale AR 72765 603-672-2965 603-672-2385 Pam.Slagle@tyson.com www.tyson.com/FoodService/

UNFI (United Natural Foods, Inc.) Flora Cassiliano Buyer

PO Box 999, 260 

Lake Road Dayville CT 06241

800-877-8898                                    

800-877-2240                                      

319-337-4471 860-779-2812 info@unfi.com www.unfi.com/

Upstate Farms Penny McGough

Business Development 

Manager 25 Anderson Road Buffalo NY 14225 716-338-8266  716-896-8752 pmcgough@upstateniagara.com Not available

US Foodservice Ward Thomas Director Purchasing

237 Otrobando 

Avenue Yantic CT  06389 860-425-3000 860-887-5257 Ward.thomas@usfood.com www.usfoodservice.com
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